
Contractor: Date of Request: 
TKE Engineering, Inc. March 18, 2025

Task Order Title (if different than original): Contract/PO Number:
Benchmark Surveys N/A
DIR Project #: Period of Performance:
N/A March 18, 2025 - April 30, 2025
Task Order Amount: Original Contract Price: 
$12,940.00 $170,000.00
Contract Amendment Price Increase: Remaining Original Contract Balance:
$14,234.00 (includes $1,294.00 contingency) $91,851.50
Total Not-to-Exceed Contract Amount: BID #/Job #: 
$184,234.00

Requested By: Accepted By:
Eric Weck Eric Weck
MSWD Contract Manager: Eric Weck Phone Number: (760) 902-2344

Mission Springs Water District TKE Engineering, Inc.
Print Name: Brian E. Macy, PE                                                      Print Name:
Signature:    Signature:    
Title: General Manager Title:               
Date:     Date:              

Contract Task Order No.: 1
Mission Springs Water District

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURES

Please see attached proposal, which revises the Scope of Work to include Benchmark Surveys.
Summary of work to be performed for task order: 

Contract Project Title or Prime Contract: 
On-Call Professional General Engineering Services

Comments: 
Contract Agreement was approved by the Board of Directors on July 15, 2024. This increases the Contract 
Agreement amount by $12,940.00, including a 10% contingency of $1,294.00. The total increase of 
$14,234.00 raises the Contract Agreement from a not-to-exceed amount of $170,000.00 to a not-to-
exceed amount of $184,234.00. 





ATTACHMENT 1








	1. Task Order #1
	Sheet1

	1. Proposal - Attachment 1

